1HSC/EHSC | IOM dixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
HSC/EHSC-Series
Spring Check Valve
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
2 HSC/EHSC | IOMdixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
Table of Contents

4" EHSC-UB400 eccentric upper body clamp - 1
19HSC/EHSC | IOM dixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
Part Number Key
HSC/EHSC-Series Spring Check Valve
Part Number Key
Example: HSCE050_
Series Elastomers Size End Connection
HSC E 050
Series Code
HSC (vertical application) HSC
EHSC (horizontal application) EHSC
Elastomers Code
EPDM E
FKM V
Size Code
1/2" 050
3/4" 075
1" 100
1-1/2" 150
2" 200
2-1/2" 250
3" 300
4" 400
End Connection Code
Clamp blank
Weld BB
Dimensions
 A
 A
 B
Size
HSC EHSC
A (in) B (in)
1/2" 2.7" 3.1" 0.3"
3/4" 2.7" 3.1" 0.3"
1" 3.3" 4.0" 0.3"
1-1/2" 3.4" 3.6" 0.3"
2" 3.4" 4.1" 0.3"
2-1/2" 3.4" 4.0" 0.4"
3" 3.4" 4.0" 0.4"
4" 4.1" 4.7" 0.4"
20 HSC/EHSC | IOMdixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
Repair Kits
1/2" & 3/4" HSC/EHSC 1" EHSC 1" - 4" HSC & 1-1/2" - 4" EHSC